Stay in Control
Garland RS-485 & Industrial Control cable
Part Number Construction Conductor Jacket Application
R
S
-4
85
MJ3000BK305 1 pair 22AWG Black UV stabilised
Control,
Data Transmission,
DMX lighting control
MJ3001BK305 1 pair + 1 Conductor 22AWG Black UV stabilised
MJ3002BK305 2 pair 22AWG Black UV stabilised
MJ9001GY305 1 pair 24AWG Grey (indoor)
MJ9002GY305 2 pair 24AWG Grey (indoor)
MJ9003GY305 3 pair 24AWG Grey (indoor)
MJ9004GY305 4 pair 24AWG Grey (indoor)
In
d
us
tr
ia
l
C
o
nt
ro
l
MJ3003GN305 3 pair 24AWG Green Polyurethane Interbus
MJ5001BK305 2 core 14AWG Black UV-PVC Outdoor Security
& Sound
MJ8001GY305 2 core 18AWG Grey PVC Control &
Instrumentation
MJ9000BE305 1 pair 20AWG Blue PVC Data Highway
Garland has extended its’ cable range with RS-485 cables for industrial, bus and
DMX applications, and Industrial cables for common applications.
Product Bulletin
Fe